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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
14.02.2016 - 10:49 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2001 i mlađi/and younger

1. Ergi VELI 01 Te Stela SA 1:12.38 453
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:12.38 38.53

2. Bianti PAPINOVA 01 Nobis ST, TI 1:14.15 421
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:14.15 39.35

3. Dasar XHAMBAZI 02 Step, PR 1:14.92 408
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:14.92 38.42

4. Mishel HXAFERRI 01 Te Stela SA 1:15.78 395
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:15.78 40.22

5. Omar ZUKANOVIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 1:15.87 393
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:15.87 40.82

6. Xhon DIKO 01 Te Stela SA 1:20.55 329
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:20.55 42.66

7. Petar LASTA 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:23.46 295
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:23.46 44.06

8. Albion VELIU 01 Termopan, PR 1:24.27 287
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:24.27 44.79

9. Marjan Maro ZOVKO 02 Zrinjski, MO 1:24.32 286
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:24.32 45.58

10. Kliti KELLICI 03 Te Stela SA 1:25.58 274
50m: 41.01 41.01 100m: 1:25.58 44.57

11. Abdulhadi VELAGIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 1:27.11 260
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:27.11 46.41

12. Martin SHESHI 01 KS Tirana, TI 1:28.27 250
50m: 41.82 41.82 100m: 1:28.27 46.45

13. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:32.65 216
50m: 43.49 43.49 100m: 1:32.65 49.16

14. Fabio DAJZMAILI 03 Nobis ST, TI 1:34.04 206
50m: 45.41 45.41 100m: 1:34.04 48.63

15. Klesti NDOJA 05 Te Stela SA 1:35.50 197
50m: 44.81 44.81 100m: 1:35.50 50.69

16. Igor DAKIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:40.83 167
50m: 48.36 48.36 100m: 1:40.83 52.47

17. Zdravko BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 1:41.40 164
50m: 47.21 47.21 100m: 1:41.40 54.19

18. Leal BULKU 06 Nobis ST, TI 1:44.09 152
50m: 48.62 48.62 100m: 1:44.09 55.47

19. Albi KELLICI 03 KS Tirana, TI 1:50.55 127
20. Xhorxh ANDONI 05 Partizani, TI 1:53.33 118

50m: 53.21 53.21 100m: 1:53.33 1:00.12

21. Marko MAROJEVIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 1:54.36 114
50m: 51.70 51.70 100m: 1:54.36 1:02.66
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, B: 2001 i mlađi/and younger

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

22. Filip TURIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 1:54.68 114
50m: 55.15 55.15 100m: 1:54.68 59.53

23. Domenik BONATI 05 Te Stela SA 1:54.82 113
50m: 54.51 54.51 100m: 1:54.82 1:00.31

24. Gent MULLIQI 03 Llapi, PO 1:57.09 107
50m: 53.88 53.88 100m: 1:57.09 1:03.21

25. Nikola VIDAČKOVIĆ 06 Zrinjski, MO 2:03.35 91
50m: 56.49 56.49 100m: 2:03.35 1:06.86

Otvoreno

1. Richard MIKSI 98 HOD Uszo SE 1:04.00 656
50m: 30.57 30.57 100m: 1:04.00 33.43

2. Adam ROZANOVIC 93 HOD Uszo SE 1:04.54 639
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:04.54 35.04

3. Deni BAHOLLI 98 Te Stela SA 1:05.79 603
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:05.79 34.91

4. Csaba KENDI 98 HOD Uszo SE 1:05.82 603
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:05.82 34.69

5. Kosta MITROVIC 98 PS Beograda, BG 1:06.40 587
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.40 35.02

6. Kosta SIMIC 98 PS Beograda, BG 1:06.98 572
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:06.98 35.69

7. Luka DMITROVIC 99 PS Beograda, BG 1:08.94 524
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:08.94 36.36

8. Manuel GRASSER 97 Theresianum, WI 1:09.35 515
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:09.35 36.76

9. Kevin DURAKU 99 Nobis ST, TI 1:10.29 495
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:10.29 37.33

10. Enea SHARRXHI 97 KS Tirana, TI 1:10.61 488
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:10.61 37.36

11. Meriton VELIU 99 Termopan, PR 1:11.19 476
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:11.19 37.78

12. Egi GAJO 98 Teuta, DU 1:11.44 471
50m: 32.63 32.63 100m: 1:11.44 38.81

13. Ergi VELI 01 Te Stela SA 1:12.38 453
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 1:12.38 38.53

14. Bianti PAPINOVA 01 Nobis ST, TI 1:14.15 421
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:14.15 39.35

15. Dasar XHAMBAZI 02 Step, PR 1:14.92 408
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:14.92 38.42

16. Žiga ARNIČ 00 Olimpija, LJU 1:15.50 399
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:15.50 39.60

17. Mishel HXAFERRI 01 Te Stela SA 1:15.78 395
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:15.78 40.22
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

18. Omar ZUKANOVIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 1:15.87 393
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:15.87 40.82

19. Mario JURIĆ 99 Zrinjski, MO 1:16.03 391
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:16.03 40.37

20. Xhon DIKO 01 Te Stela SA 1:20.55 329
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:20.55 42.66

21. Petar LASTA 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:23.46 295
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:23.46 44.06

22. Albion VELIU 01 Termopan, PR 1:24.27 287
50m: 39.48 39.48 100m: 1:24.27 44.79

23. Marjan Maro ZOVKO 02 Zrinjski, MO 1:24.32 286
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:24.32 45.58

24. Kliti KELLICI 03 Te Stela SA 1:25.58 274
50m: 41.01 41.01 100m: 1:25.58 44.57

25. Abdulhadi VELAGIĆ 01 Bosna, SA 1:27.11 260
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:27.11 46.41

26. Martin SHESHI 01 KS Tirana, TI 1:28.27 250
50m: 41.82 41.82 100m: 1:28.27 46.45

27. Filip RAJMAN 00 Primorac, KO 1:29.68 238
50m: 42.62 42.62 100m: 1:29.68 47.06

28. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Stari Grad, BU 1:32.65 216
50m: 43.49 43.49 100m: 1:32.65 49.16

29. Fabio DAJZMAILI 03 Nobis ST, TI 1:34.04 206
50m: 45.41 45.41 100m: 1:34.04 48.63

30. Klesti NDOJA 05 Te Stela SA 1:35.50 197
50m: 44.81 44.81 100m: 1:35.50 50.69

31. Andrija KRIVOKAPIĆ 99 Primorac, KO 1:39.99 172
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:39.99 56.84

32. Igor DAKIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:40.83 167
50m: 48.36 48.36 100m: 1:40.83 52.47

33. Zdravko BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 1:41.40 164
50m: 47.21 47.21 100m: 1:41.40 54.19

34. Leal BULKU 06 Nobis ST, TI 1:44.09 152
50m: 48.62 48.62 100m: 1:44.09 55.47

35. Albi KELLICI 03 KS Tirana, TI 1:50.55 127
36. Xhorxh ANDONI 05 Partizani, TI 1:53.33 118

50m: 53.21 53.21 100m: 1:53.33 1:00.12

37. Marko MAROJEVIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO 1:54.36 114
50m: 51.70 51.70 100m: 1:54.36 1:02.66

38. Filip TURIĆ 03 Zrinjski, MO 1:54.68 114
50m: 55.15 55.15 100m: 1:54.68 59.53

39. Domenik BONATI 05 Te Stela SA 1:54.82 113
50m: 54.51 54.51 100m: 1:54.82 1:00.31

40. Gent MULLIQI 03 Llapi, PO 1:57.09 107
50m: 53.88 53.88 100m: 1:57.09 1:03.21
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

41. Nikola VIDAČKOVIĆ 06 Zrinjski, MO 2:03.35 91
50m: 56.49 56.49 100m: 2:03.35 1:06.86
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